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ORIGINAL

2020-089

MDT 06-20-22

Danny Warren

Jun. 20, 2022

DELTA SET MDT 11-04-22

12x38 addition MDT 01-05-23

99'-0"

14'-6" 14'-0" 14'-0" 14'-0" 14'-0" 14'-0" 14'-6"

ENTRY LEVEL FLOOR PLAN
1

8" = 1'-0"1

DANCE FLOOR

B B B

A A A

BALCONY

IE E E E E E

F

F

E

L

K

E

E

J

DJ AREA

GIFT TABLE

GIFT TABLE

48" (6)
SEATS

36"x16'-0"
(8) SEATS

CAKE
TABLE

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

B ACCESSIBLE
30"x30"

(2) SEATS

30"x30"
(2) SEATS

30"x30"
(2) SEATS

BAR

111

KITCHEN

101

101B

101C

106A

107A

ELECTRICAL
CLOSET

109
109A

SPRINKLER
ROOM

108
108A

STAIR

104 104A

102A

26'-8 1/2" 7'-11 1/2" 8'-0" 14'-4" 12'-7 1/2"

8'-0" 14'-1 1/8" 10'-8 7/8" 7'-6 1/2" 9'-8 5/8" 9'-8 5/8" 7'-6 1/2" 10'-8 7/8" 14'-1 1/8"

℄ ℄ ℄ ℄ ℄ ℄ ℄ ℄ ℄

5'-0 1/2" 7'-0"

4'
-6

 1
/2

"
6'

-8
 1

/2
"

19
'-5

"

42"x42"
PASS-THRU

4070
CASED

OPENING

8070
CASED

OPENING

7'
-5

 5
/8

"
9'

-3
 1

/2
"

11
'-3

 1
/2

"
8'

-1
"

8'
-3

 1
/8

"
℄

℄
℄

℄
℄

44'-6" 10'-0" 44'-6"

4'
-0

"

23'-11 1/2"

8

9

8 8

3

3

3

7

7

8

744 4 4 4 6

3

3

7

7 7

8

3

5'
-8

 1
/2

"
9'

-3
 1

/2
"

℄
℄

A3.00

1
A3.01

2
A3.02

3

DECK

112

M

G

HCCD C C

BANQUET
ROOM

100

7'-5" 14'-1" 14'-0" 14'-0" 14'-0" 14'-0" 14'-1"℄ ℄ ℄ ℄ ℄ ℄ ℄

9'
-1

1"
9'

-1
0"

65
'-0

" F
OU

ND
AT

IO
N

7 1/4"

SLOPE
DOWN

SLOPE
DOWNDN

D D D

MALE
RESTROOM

107

FEMALE
RESTROOM

106
DN

EMPLOYEE
RESTROOM

102

A3.00

1
A3.01

2

12345678

A

B

E

F

H

I

C

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

48" (6)
SEATS

DN

A3.02

5

LINE OF
MEZZANINE ABOVE

N

8'
-0

"
38

'-0
"

12'-0"

DN

4'-0 1/2"6'-9"

7'
-1

1"

12
'-4

 1
/2

"
8'

-1
1"

16
'-8

 1
/2

"

103A

DN

A1.01
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TR

Y 
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L F
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N
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ORIGINAL

2020-089

MDT 06-20-22

Danny Warren

Jun. 20, 2022

DELTA SET MDT 11-04-22

12x38 addition MDT 01-05-23

EXTERIOR ELEVATION - WEST
1

8" = 1'-0"1

EXTERIOR ELEVATION - SOUTH
1

8" = 1'-0"2

ALLEN & ROTH
EXTERIOR
WALL LIGHT
BERLIN

WESTINGHOUSE
ACADEMY
SINGLE LIGHT
GOOSENECK WALL SCONCE w/ CHROME CAGE

GRAY BARN
LIAM
48" ROUND WAGON WHEEL
CHANDELIER
MATTE BLACK

PER TOWN OF WAREHAM ZONING
AVERAGE GROUND ELEVATION AS DEFINED BY:
780 CMR, MASSACHUSETTS BUILDING CODE

GRADE PLANE ELEV. 9.9'

7"

ROOF MOUNT SIGN

TOP OF BASEMENT SLAB
8'-3"

TOP OF FINISH FLOOR
17'-1"

TOP OF MAIN ROOF
43'-11 1/2" ±

TOP OF DECK RIDGE
37'-1 1/2"

TOP OF DECK
17'-0 1/2"

TOP OF GRADE (LOW)
8'-0"

TOP OF GRADE (HIGH)
11'-0"

GRADE PLANE
9.9'

TOP OF MONITOR ROOF
49'-2 1/2"

TOP OF DORMER TRUSS
40'-9 1/2" ±

TOP OF ENTRY RIDGE
33'-5"

PER TOWN OF WAREHAM ZONING
AVERAGE GROUND ELEVATION AS DEFINED BY:
780 CMR, MASSACHUSETTS BUILDING CODE

GRADE PLANE ELEV. 9.9'

TOP OF BASEMENT SLAB
8'-3"

TOP OF FINISH FLOOR
17'-1"

TOP OF MAIN ROOF
43'-11 1/2" ±

TOP OF DECK RIDGE
37'-1 1/2"

TOP OF DECK
17'-0 1/2"

TOP OF GRADE (LOW)
8'-0"

TOP OF GRADE (HIGH)
11'-0"

GRADE PLANE
9.9'

TOP OF MONITOR ROOF
49'-2 1/2"

TOP OF DORMER TRUSS
40'-9 1/2" ±

TOP OF ENTRY RIDGE
33'-5"
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2020-089

MDT 06-20-22

Danny Warren

Jun. 20, 2022

DELTA SET MDT 11-04-22

12x38 addition MDT 01-05-23

EXTERIOR ELEVATION - EAST
1

8" = 1'-0"1

EXTERIOR ELEVATION - NORTH
1

8" = 1'-0"2

ALLEN & ROTH
EXTERIOR
WALL LIGHT
BERLIN

WESTINGHOUSE
ACADEMY
SINGLE LIGHT
GOOSENECK WALL SCONCE w/ CHROME CAGE

GRAY BARN
LIAM
48" ROUND WAGON WHEEL
CHANDELIER
MATTE BLACK

PER TOWN OF WAREHAM ZONING
AVERAGE GROUND ELEVATION AS DEFINED BY:
780 CMR, MASSACHUSETTS BUILDING CODE

GRADE PLANE ELEV. 9.9'

TOP OF BASEMENT SLAB
8'-3"

TOP OF FINISH FLOOR
17'-1"

TOP OF MAIN ROOF
43'-11 1/2" ±

TOP OF DECK RIDGE
37'-1 1/2"

TOP OF DECK
17'-0 1/2"

TOP OF GRADE (LOW)
8'-0"

TOP OF GRADE (HIGH)
11'-0"

GRADE PLANE
9.9'

TOP OF MONITOR ROOF
49'-2 1/2"

TOP OF DORMER TRUSS
40'-9 1/2" ±

TOP OF ENTRY RIDGE
33'-5"

PER TOWN OF WAREHAM ZONING
AVERAGE GROUND ELEVATION AS DEFINED BY:
780 CMR, MASSACHUSETTS BUILDING CODE

GRADE PLANE ELEV. 9.9'

TOP OF BASEMENT SLAB
8'-3"

TOP OF FINISH FLOOR
17'-1"

TOP OF MAIN ROOF
43'-11 1/2" ±

TOP OF DECK RIDGE
37'-1 1/2"

TOP OF DECK
17'-0 1/2"

TOP OF GRADE (LOW)
8'-0"

TOP OF GRADE (HIGH)
11'-0"

GRADE PLANE
9.9'

TOP OF MONITOR ROOF
49'-2 1/2"

TOP OF DORMER TRUSS
40'-9 1/2" ±

TOP OF ENTRY RIDGE
33'-5"
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